RECIPROCATING COMPRESSORS
Selection
& Application Guidelines
Reciprocating
Compressors
NTZ
R404A/R507A
Low temperature refrigeration

The code numbers for NTZ compres-
sors are according to the standard
Danfoss numbering system. Below
tables list the code numbers for NTZ
compressors in single packs and
industrial packs.
At the publication date of this do-
cument NTZ compressors are only
available with motor voltage code 4.
For other motor voltage codes, please
check the availability.
NTZ compressors in single pack*
NTZ compressors in industrial pack**
Compressor
model
Code no.
Motor voltage code
1 3 4 5 6 7 9
Nominal voltage
208-
230/1/60
200-
230/3/60
460/3/60
400/3/50 230/1/50 230/3/50 575/3/60
500/3/50 380/3/60
NTZ048 120F0001
NTZ068 120F0002
NTZ096 120F0003
NTZ108 120F0004
NTZ136 120F0005
NTZ215 120F0006
NTZ271 120F0007
Compressor
model
Code no.
Motor voltage code
1 3 4 5 6 7 9
Nominal voltage
208-
230/1/60
200-
230/3/60
460/3/60
400/3/50 230/1/50 230/3/50 575/3/60
500/3/50 380/3/60
NTZ048 120F0008
NTZ068 120F0009
NTZ096 120F0010
NTZ108 120F0011
NTZ136 120F0012
NTZ215 120F0013
NTZ271 120F0014
Compressor
model
Single pack* Multi pack** Industrial pack***
Net weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm) Qty Net weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
Static
stacking Qty Net weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
Static
stacking
NTZ048 21 l: 330
w: 295
h: 385